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Full time salesperson ;
for active office, ex-
perience preferred.
Call Al Leroux,
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8. FAMILY

JEWEL

1. "% ACRE” g This 13.JUST FOR YO g}-':.rst-quu* LOI 150’
P.749 — 13 bedroom meticulous 12 storey P/798 — This very =% & =8 élaarad Bullding. 16,
e darn. brick Home, home features large attractive bungalow has 18, SUPER INCOME i front park access
with finished basement, bedrooms, eat-in been newly renovated, P/ 802-This apartment approx. 300 yards
e 2 bedroom apt, very kitchen, bright living super location, close to building is an investor’s piped in water, culvert
33. TRIPLEX B s e " airela, . Foom, 4 pc. bath, park and swimming. dream. It features a . .cialled in driveway.
M-834 $5,700 annual income from 2-1br and 1-2 br Eea tifully treed separate laundry Full basement, new brick building in mint ¢ 959
apartments. Separate hydro meters. Asking only surr:un ded by nature. room, broadloomed aluminum siding, large condition, fully paved 25 NEARLY AN ACRE
$35,900. $48,000 and vinyl cushion kitchen, living room. drive and large parking P/ 796-Large lot ready

$35,000.

S
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lot, double gas furnace.
Very good return on
investment. New 12 per

for building 125" x 262’
new approved septic
system. Drilled well

floors, garage. $34,900.
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34. VILLAGE COMMERCIAL
M-2428 1349 sq.ft. store plus 576 sq.ft. showroom

plus 2480 sq.ft. storage or warehouse space plus cent mortgage. $65,000. with pump. Hydro
lovely 3 br apt. and space for a bachelor apt. |deal 19. PUMPING already on property.
for any commercial venture. : om0 T PROFITS Only $14,000.
35. COMMERCIAL OUTLET P/ 787 — Over 380,000 26. BUILDING LOTS
M-2362 With 3 modern apartments. Paved lot. gallons from this gas P-780 — 20,000 sq. ft.
| Building in excellent condition. $1,360 per month e, o TORIRE bar, grocery store and beautifully treed lot,
~ income. Owner will hold mortgage. 5 T _ ._ B e propane filling station Sawlog Point area.
36. INCOME 4 APTS. LbCATIQH” T " on 4 corner location. Short yards from
M-2370 Situated in Sunnyside. Two 1 bedroom apts. 9. EXECUTIVE CUSTOM Also modern 3 bedroom waterfront access.

P/ 744 — Stately older

and two 2 bedroom apts. Tenants pay all utilities. P/ 794 — 1200 sq. ft of luxury living in this | home with walk-in  $11,000. Terms.
. Income $880 per month. Call for complete detalls. home, .only steps from specially bullt, 3 bedrooms, brick bungalow. | cg5jer, full basement.
. 37. COMMERCIAL AT BEACH Main Street, 4 Ultra modern kitchen and dining room, 4 pc. | This business is making RESIDENTIAL
| ‘ bedrooms, 2 fireplaces, ceramic tile bath and vanity. 21’ living room | BUILDING LOTS BY
| M-2145 Balm Beach offi ilable lot 52x100 with : ty g money. Require good
? F each otice available lof 52x100 w 2 baths, new furnace with patio doors onto 600 sq. ft cedar deck. | TOWN OF PENETANG

frame 16x24 building. Asking $22,000.

| and much more. Priced
; 38. DOWNTOWN MIDLAND to sell at only $48,500.

down payment, owner

PRICES FROM $10,000
COMPLETELY

Full finished basement, 10’ celling height rec.
room 30’ x 25’, red plush rug, extra bathroom,

hold mortgage, detalls
available to serious
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M-2281 Investment property includes 3 stores and
é apartments. Stores presently leased. Call for
further details.

LOTS

39. WATERFRONT - $13,900

M-2432 — 240 ft of frontage with over 2 acres of
treed property situated on the east side of one of
Georagian Bay’s history islands with sandy beach

and good financing.

40. INDUSTRIAL ZONING

M-2302 Vacant land zoned so that your residence
may be combined with your business. |Ideal for
many types of businesses. Call today for more
information. Asking $25,000 with terms.

41. SECLUDED BUSH LOT '

M-2408 Here it is, 4 acres of well treed property to
build that dream home. Only 10 minutes from
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